APP-129957

APP-129840

APP-129840

APP-129840

APP-129840

APP-130001

APP-129822

APP-129976

AUTH-131126-01

AUTH-130936-01

AUTH-131022-01

AUTH-131023-01

AUTH-131024-01

AUTH-131173-01

AUTH-130906-01

AUTH-131146-01

One or more
Activities
Granted
One or more
Activities
Granted
One or more
Activities
Granted

One or more
Activities
Granted
One or more
Activities
Granted
One or more
Activities
Granted
One or more
Activities
Granted

One or more
Activities
Granted

Simon Harmer

Hastings District Council

Hastings District Council

Hastings District Council

Hastings District Council

Hastings District Council

Howard Michael Glazebrook and
B M Trustees M G T Limited;
Michael Glazebrook Trust

Kieren John Reeks

Discharge
Permit

Land Use
Consent

Discharge
Permit

Water Permit

Land Use
Consent

Land Use
Consent

Land Use
Consent

Discharge
Permit



Land

Erect a structure

Water

Divert Water

Vegetation clearance

Bore/Well

Erect a structure

Land

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

16/10/2024

14/10/2024

14/10/2024

31/05/2034 Fernhill Place, Fernhill

31/05/2029 Matapiro Bridge, Matapiro Road,
Crownthorpe

31/05/2029 Matapiro Bridge, Matapiro Road,
Crownthorpe

31/05/2029 Matapiro Bridge, Matapiro Road,
Crownthorpe

31/05/2029 Matapiro Bridge, Matapiro Road,
Crownthorpe

329 Omarunui Road, Puketapu, Napier

200 Wenley Road, Maraekakaho

31/05/2034 Discharge To Land - 226 Durham Drive,
Havelock North



To discharge secondary treated domestic effluent from a three bedroom dwelling into the
ground in circumstances where contaminants (or any other contaminants emanating as a result

of natural brocesses from those contaminants) mav enter water
To install a 62m double span bridge in the bed of the Kikowhero Stream that may be restricted

by section 13 of the RMA

To discharge cleanfill within 20m of the Kikowhero Stream River in circumstances where
contaminants (or any other contaminants emanating as a result of natural processes from those
contaminants) may enter water and may be restricted by Section 15 of the RMA

To temporarily divert the Kikowhero Stream

To clear vegetation and disturb soil within 5m of the Kikowhero Stream

To drill bore 17553 (125mm diameter) for waste disposal

to erect a bridge over the bed of Ongaru Drain and to undertake other activities directly
associated with the construction of a bridge that may be restricted by Section 13 of the RMA.

To undertake earthworks in circumstances where cleanfill will be discharged within 20m of a
waterway.



New

New

New

New

New

New



