## Decisions from 14-Oct-2024 to 21-Oct-2024

Application	Authorisation IRISID	Application Decision	Applicant Names	<b>Activity Type</b>
APP-129957	AUTH-131126-01	One or more Activities Granted	Simon Harmer	Discharge Permit
APP-129840	AUTH-130936-01	One or more Activities Granted	Hastings District Council	Land Use Consent
APP-129840	AUTH-131022-01	One or more Activities Granted	Hastings District Council	Discharge Permit
APP-129840	AUTH-131023-01	One or more Activities Granted	Hastings District Council	Water Permit
APP-129840	AUTH-131024-01	One or more Activities Granted	Hastings District Council	Land Use Consent
APP-130001	AUTH-131173-01	One or more Activities Granted	Hastings District Council	Land Use Consent
APP-129822	AUTH-130906-01	One or more Activities Granted	Howard Michael Glazebrook and B M Trustees M G T Limited; Michael Glazebrook Trust	Land Use Consent
APP-129976	AUTH-131146-01	One or more Activities Granted	Kieren John Reeks	Discharge Permit

Activity SubType	Decision Served Date	Expiry Date	Address of Activity
Land	16/10/2024	31/05/2034	Fernhill Place, Fernhill
Erect a structure	16/10/2024	31/05/2029	Matapiro Bridge, Matapiro Road, Crownthorpe
Water	16/10/2024	31/05/2029	Matapiro Bridge, Matapiro Road, Crownthorpe
Divert Water	16/10/2024	31/05/2029	Matapiro Bridge, Matapiro Road, Crownthorpe
Vegetation clearance	16/10/2024	31/05/2029	Matapiro Bridge, Matapiro Road, Crownthorpe
Bore/Well	16/10/2024		329 Omarunui Road, Puketapu, Napier
Erect a structure	14/10/2024		200 Wenley Road, Maraekakaho
Land	14/10/2024	31/05/2034	Discharge To Land - 226 Durham Drive, Havelock North

## **Description**

To discharge secondary treated domestic effluent from a three bedroom dwelling into the ground in circumstances where contaminants (or any other contaminants emanating as a result of natural processes from those contaminants) may enter water

To install a 62m double span bridge in the bed of the Kikowhero Stream that may be restricted by section 13 of the RMA

To discharge cleanfill within 20m of the Kikowhero Stream River in circumstances where contaminants (or any other contaminants emanating as a result of natural processes from those contaminants) may enter water and may be restricted by Section 15 of the RMA

To temporarily divert the Kikowhero Stream

To clear vegetation and disturb soil within 5m of the Kikowhero Stream

To drill bore 17553 (125mm diameter) for waste disposal

to erect a bridge over the bed of Ongaru Drain and to undertake other activities directly associated with the construction of a bridge that may be restricted by Section 13 of the RMA.

To undertake earthworks in circumstances where cleanfill will be discharged within 20m of a waterway.

Purpose
New